_‘2? ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

GrefL-

NERGY STAR

Commercial Fryers

Drago - GFR-335-09 : GFR-335-09

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
ENERGY STAR Partner:

Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Type:

Fuel Type:

Width (in.):

Depth (in.):

Shortening Capacity (Ibs):
Cooking Energy Efficiency (%):
Energy Use (Idle Energy Rate) (Btu/hr):
Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

3555668
EUROQUIP
Drago
GFR-335-09
GFR-335-09
Standard Vat
Gas

13

14

35

52

6823

United States, Canada

Yes

Additional Model Information

,GFR-335-04,, ,GFR-335-14,; ,GFR-335-19,

Captured On:
04/25/2025




